

CR No. 128 of 2016

24.11.2016

Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

As per office report, steps for service not taken.
Needful be positively done within a period of one week. On
taking such steps, notice be issued to the respondents,
returnable for 22.12.2016.

November 24, 2016
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol), J.