

CR No.128 of 2016

12.01.2017 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate for respondent No.1.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, matter is adjourned by four weeks.

January 12, 2017 (K S)

(Sanjay Karol), J.