

CR No.128 of 2016

17.03.2017 Present: None for the petitioner.

Ms. Leena Guleria, Advocate for respondent
No.1.

Parties shall personally remain present
before the Court on 7.4.2017.

March 17, 2017 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol), J.