

Civil Revision No. 128 of 2016

07.04.2017 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. G. R. Palsra, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Settlement, at this stage, is not possible. List on 21st
April, 2017, for hearing, as prayed for.

April 7, 2017
(PK)

(Sanjay Karol),
Judge.