

CR No. 128 of 2016

12.05.2017 Present: Mr. Ankit Aggarwal, Advocate, vice counsel, for
the petitioner.

Ms. Leena Guleria, Advocate, vice counsel, for
the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, matter is adjourned.

List after four weeks.

May 12, 2017
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.