

Bhikam Ram Vs Mohan Singh & Others

C.R. No. 128 of 2016

07.03.2026

Present: Ms. Kalaunta Verma, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Rohit Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. G.R.
Palsra, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Learned counsel for the parties sought time to
know the status of the parties. List the matter on
25.04.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

07th March, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)