

Bhikam Ram Vs. Mohan Singh & ors.

CR No. 128 of 2016

25.4.2026 Present: Mr. Rahul Manhans, Advocate vice Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for respondent No. 1.

In view of request made by learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list after six weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 25, 2026
(kalpana)